TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Association for Investment Management and Research		105/09/2004	Non-stock corporation: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CFA Institute	
Street Address:	560 Ray C. Hunt Drive	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22903	
Entity Type:	Non-stock corporation: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78411439	CFA INSTITUTE
Serial Number:	78411289	CFA INSTITUTE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2021

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703)836-6620

Email: bnitrademark@burnsdoane.com

Correspondent Name: Bassam N. Ibrahim Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1404

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22313-1404

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	033281-372
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bassam N. Ibrahim

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002960 FRAME: 0166

900014339

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002960 FRAME: 0167

RECORDED: 10/21/2004